 Standard Nominal Pressure
psi(Bar)
Water
Content
mg/m3
Oil
ppm
CO

Monitoring Kit
Breathing Air Standards for Compressed Air
ORDER INFORMATION
Air Tester HP Kit                   D3188702
Air Tester MP Kit      D5185710
CONTAMINANTS DETECTED
Kwik-Draw Tube Measuring Range Part No.
Oil- HP Synth. 0.1-1 mg/m3 10040887
CO-HP 5-70 ppm D5085847
CO2-HP 100-2000 ppm D5085848
H2O-HP 20-160 mg/m3 D5085849
Nitr.-HP(MP kit) 0.2 – 6 ppm D5086850
H20-MP(MP kit) 100-1000 mg/m3 D5086851
SPECIFICATIONS
Operation Medium:              Air
Supply Pressure:
Air tester HP Kit                    Maximum 4500 psi (300 bar)